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Группа № 1

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
ПЕРВИЦКИЙ Вячеслав БАШ  1  1  V  V  1  0 0.333 -11 13 6

КАРПОВ Илья БАШ  V  V  V  2  V  0 0.667 5 22 2
БРАГИН Федор СВЕ  V  3  V  3  V  0 0.500 2 21 4
СОЛДАТОВ Александр БАШ  1  0  2  3  0  0 0.000 -24 6 7
НАБИЕВ Оскар БАШ  3  V  V  V  2  1 0.500 -2 21 5
ГУСЕВ Кирилл ЧЕЛ  V  3  1  V  V  1 0.500 4 20 3
ХАМДАМОВ Ростислав БАШ  V  V  V  V  V V3 1.000 26 28 1

Группа № 2

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
АСФИН Богдан БАШ  2  0  V  0  0 0.200 -15 7 5
АЛЕКСАШИН Платон БАШ  V  0  V  1  0 0.400 -7 11 4
ФАХРЕТДИНОВ Амир БАШ  V  V  V  V  3 0.800 17 23 2
ПУЩАЙ Богдан БАШ  2  1  1  0  0 0.000 -21 4 6
УСТИНОВ Степан СВЕ  V  V  0  V  0 0.600 4 15 3
АМЕЛЬКИН Александр ТАТ  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 22 25 1

Группа № 3

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
АИТКУЛОВ Батырхан БАШ  0  V  0  1  2 0.200 -15 8 5
АХМЕТОВ Чингиз БАШ  V  V  2  3  V 0.600 5 20 3
ФАХРЕТДИНОВ Данияр БАШ  3  2  1  1  0 0.000 -18 7 6
ТРОФИМОВ Герман БАШ  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 19 25 1
БАРЫШНИКОВ Ян СВЕ  V  V  V  0  V 0.800 8 20 2
НУРГАЛИМОВ Дамир ОРБ  V  3  V  3  2 0.400 1 18 4

Группа № 4

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
САМИГУЛЛИН Радмир БАШ  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 22 25 1
ХАБИБУЛЛИН Эдгар БАШ  1  V  V  V  V 0.800 10 21 2
ФРОЛОВ Максимилиан БАШ  2  1  2  3  3 0.000 -14 11 6
ГАЛЯУТДИНОВ Радмир БАШ  0  2  V  V  0 0.400 -5 12 4
СМАГИН Михаил СВЕ  0  0  V  0  0 0.200 -18 5 5

РОГОВ Александр САМ  0  3  V  V  V 0.600 5 18 3

Группа № 5

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
АХМЕДЗЯНОВ Артем БАШ  2  V  V  V  V  V 0.833 17 27 2
ХАКИМОВ Рэваль БАШ  V  V  V  3  V  V 0.833 17 28 1
ХАМИТОВ Ибрахим БАШ  1  0  V  2  3  1 0.167 -13 12 6
АМИРХАНОВ Шамиль БАШ  1  0  0  0  1  3 0.000 -25 5 7

ЮСУПОВ Адель ТАТ  2  V  V  V  V  V 0.833 15 27 3
АХМАТОВ Степан СВЕ  0  3  V  V  1 V2 0.500 -4 16 4
СИДОРОВ Иван МОО  1  1  V  V  1  1 0.333 -7 14 5
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Группа № 6

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
НОВИКОВ Леонид БАШ  0  0  V  V  3  3 0.333 -10 16 5

ГЕНЕРАЛОВ Лев БАШ  V  1  V  2 V2  2 0.500 5 17 3
ЛАБУТКИН Андрей БАШ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 29 30 1
ШЕРИП Рашит БАШ  3  0  0  3  2  V 0.167 -14 13 7
ПРОСВИРОВ Кирилл САМ  3 V3 0  V  3 V3 0.500 -5 17 4
TSAKUNOV Matvey CYP  V  1  0  V  V  V 0.667 6 21 2
КИСЕЛЕВ Александр СВЕ  V V3 0  2  2  0 0.333 -11 12 6

Группа № 7

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
БУЛАТОВ Данияр БАШ  2  1  V  V  1 0.400 -5 14 4
ИВАНОВ Роман БАШ  V  3  V  V  1 0.600 6 19 3
ХАЙРЕТДИНОВ Давлат БАШ  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 17 25 1
ШАЙХИНУРОВ Данил БАШ  3  0  2  V  0 0.200 -11 10 5
НИКОЛАЕВ Ярослав СВЕ  1  1  1  1  0 0.000 -21 4 6
ПЕТРАКОВ Артемий САМ  V  V  1  V  V 0.800 14 21 2

Группа № 8

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
ГАЙНИЛЬЗЯНОВ Конста БАШ  V  V V3  V  V 1.000 20 23 1
ТУКМАКОВ Амир БАШ  0  2  1  V  V 0.400 -6 13 4
ПОЛИКАРПОВ Евгений БАШ  0  V  0  2  V 0.400 -6 12 5
КИЛИЧОВ Давид БАШ  2  V  V  V  V 0.800 18 22 2
ФАТЕЕВ Павел САМ  1  2  V  0  V 0.400 -4 13 3
БАГЛАЕВ Юрий ЧЕЛ  0  2  1  0  0 0.000 -22 3 6

Группа № 9

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
ТОПЫЧКАНОВ Никита БАШ  V  V  1  2  2 0.400 -5 15 5
ШАЙХУТДИНОВ Амир БАШ  3  V  2  V  V 0.600 3 20 3
БАЛЯВИН Михаил БАШ  2  1  1  1  0 0.000 -20 5 6
БАРЫШЕВ Иван БАШ  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 18 25 1
МАКСИМОВ Олег САМ  V  3  V  0  1 0.400 -4 14 4

ПОЛЯК Владислав ЧЕЛ  V  3  V  3  V 0.600 8 21 2
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ранг фамилия и имя субъект РФ п/в пкз. н.у. группа

1 ЛАБУТКИН Андрей БАШ 1.000 29 30 квалифицирован

2 ХАМДАМОВ Ростислав БАШ 1.000 26 28 квалифицирован

3 АМЕЛЬКИН Александр ТАТ 1.000 22 25 квалифицирован

3 САМИГУЛЛИН Радмир БАШ 1.000 22 25 квалифицирован

5 ГАЙНИЛЬЗЯНОВ Константин БАШ 1.000 20 23 квалифицирован

6 ТРОФИМОВ Герман БАШ 1.000 19 25 квалифицирован

7 БАРЫШЕВ Иван БАШ 1.000 18 25 квалифицирован

8 ХАЙРЕТДИНОВ Давлат БАШ 1.000 17 25 квалифицирован

9 ХАКИМОВ Рэваль БАШ 0.833 17 28 квалифицирован

10 АХМЕДЗЯНОВ Артем БАШ 0.833 17 27 квалифицирован

11 ЮСУПОВ Адель ТАТ 0.833 15 27 квалифицирован

12 КИЛИЧОВ Давид БАШ 0.800 18 22 квалифицирован

13 ФАХРЕТДИНОВ Амир БАШ 0.800 17 23 квалифицирован

14 ПЕТРАКОВ Артемий САМ 0.800 14 21 квалифицирован

15 ХАБИБУЛЛИН Эдгар БАШ 0.800 10 21 квалифицирован

16 БАРЫШНИКОВ Ян СВЕ 0.800 8 20 квалифицирован

17 TSAKUNOV Matvey CYP 0.667 6 21 квалифицирован

18 КАРПОВ Илья БАШ 0.667 5 22 квалифицирован

19 ПОЛЯК Владислав ЧЕЛ 0.600 8 21 квалифицирован

20 ИВАНОВ Роман БАШ 0.600 6 19 квалифицирован

21 АХМЕТОВ Чингиз БАШ 0.600 5 20 квалифицирован

22 РОГОВ Александр САМ 0.600 5 18 квалифицирован

23 УСТИНОВ Степан СВЕ 0.600 4 15 квалифицирован

24 ШАЙХУТДИНОВ Амир БАШ 0.600 3 20 квалифицирован

25 ГЕНЕРАЛОВ Лев БАШ 0.500 5 17 квалифицирован

26 ГУСЕВ Кирилл ЧЕЛ 0.500 4 20 квалифицирован

27 БРАГИН Федор СВЕ 0.500 2 21 квалифицирован

28 НАБИЕВ Оскар БАШ 0.500 -2 21 квалифицирован

29 АХМАТОВ Степан СВЕ 0.500 -4 16 квалифицирован

30 ПРОСВИРОВ Кирилл САМ 0.500 -5 17 квалифицирован

31 НУРГАЛИМОВ Дамир ОРБ 0.400 1 18 квалифицирован

32 МАКСИМОВ Олег САМ 0.400 -4 14 квалифицирован

33 ФАТЕЕВ Павел САМ 0.400 -4 13 квалифицирован

34 ТОПЫЧКАНОВ Никита БАШ 0.400 -5 15 квалифицирован

35 БУЛАТОВ Данияр БАШ 0.400 -5 14 квалифицирован

36 ГАЛЯУТДИНОВ Радмир БАШ 0.400 -5 12 квалифицирован

37 ТУКМАКОВ Амир БАШ 0.400 -6 13 квалифицирован

38 ПОЛИКАРПОВ Евгений БАШ 0.400 -6 12 квалифицирован

39 АЛЕКСАШИН Платон БАШ 0.400 -7 11 квалифицирован

40 СИДОРОВ Иван МОО 0.333 -7 14 квалифицирован

41 НОВИКОВ Леонид БАШ 0.333 -10 16 квалифицирован

42 ПЕРВИЦКИЙ Вячеслав БАШ 0.333 -11 13 квалифицирован

43 КИСЕЛЕВ Александр СВЕ 0.333 -11 12 выбывший

44 ШАЙХИНУРОВ Данил БАШ 0.200 -11 10 выбывший

45 АИТКУЛОВ Батырхан БАШ 0.200 -15 8 выбывший

46 АСФИН Богдан БАШ 0.200 -15 7 выбывший

47 СМАГИН Михаил СВЕ 0.200 -18 5 выбывший

48 ХАМИТОВ Ибрахим БАШ 0.167 -13 12 выбывший

49 ШЕРИП Рашит БАШ 0.167 -14 13 выбывший
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50 ФРОЛОВ Максимилиан БАШ 0.000 -14 11 выбывший

51 ФАХРЕТДИНОВ Данияр БАШ 0.000 -18 7 выбывший

52 БАЛЯВИН Михаил БАШ 0.000 -20 5 выбывший

53 НИКОЛАЕВ Ярослав СВЕ 0.000 -21 4 выбывший

53 ПУЩАЙ Богдан БАШ 0.000 -21 4 выбывший

55 БАГЛАЕВ Юрий ЧЕЛ 0.000 -22 3 выбывший

56 СОЛДАТОВ Александр БАШ 0.000 -24 6 выбывший

57 АМИРХАНОВ Шамиль БАШ 0.000 -25 5 выбывший
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